
Invoice
DATE

5/2/2024

INVOICE #

31094

BILL TO

City of Deadwood
102 Sherman St
Deadwood SD 57732

P.O. NO. TERMS

Net 15

Jacobs JOB# Jacobs PS#

Invoice Total

Subtotal

Sales Tax (6.2%)

Customer Balance

Jacobs Precision Welding Inc

522 S Main St
Lead SD 57754
(605) 578-1495

DESCRIPTION QTY\HRS RATE AMOUNT

Fabricate hinges for 8 gates 8 446.21 3,569.68
Portable Welding - Install gates 1 4,228.57 4,228.57
Credit 1 -1,593.40 -1,593.40

Acceptance of goods constitutes acceptance of our terms and conditions.  There is a late charge of 1.5%
per month on all past due balances that are not paid within the terms of our agreement.  Reasonable
Collection and Attorney's Fees will be assessed to all accounts placed for collection.  Items left after 10
days will be charged $15 per day thereafter.

$6,204.85

$6,204.85

$0.00

$8,725.55


