

Jacobs Precision Welding Inc

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #	
5/2/2024	31094	

BILL TO

City of Deadwood
102 Sherman St
Deadwood SD 57732

P.O. NO.	TERMS	Jacobs JOB#	Jacobs PS#
	Net 15		

DESCRIPTION	QTY\HRS	RATE	AMOUNT
Fabricate hinges for 8 gates Portable Welding - Install gates Credit	8 1 1	446.21 4,228.57 -1,593.40	3,569.68 4,228.57 -1,593.40
		Subtotal	\$6,204.85
		Sales Tax (6.2%)	\$0.00

Customer Balance

\$8,725.55

Invoice Total

\$6,204.85

Acceptance of goods constitutes acceptance of our terms and conditions. There is a late charge of 1.5% per month on all past due balances that are not paid within the terms of our agreement. Reasonable Collection and Attorney's Fees will be assessed to all accounts placed for collection. Items left after 10 days will be charged \$15 per day thereafter.